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Contact us

Address: University of Tasmania - Melbourne, 1/399 Lonsdale St, Melbourne VIC 3000, AUSTRALIA
Phone: +61 3 7035 5300
Website: utas.edu.au/melbourne

The information in this guide is for international students. While the information published in this guide was
accurate at the time of publication, September 2023, the University of Tasmania reserves the right to alter,
amend or delete details of course offerings and other information published here. For the most up-to-date
information please visit utas.edu.au | CRICOS 00586B
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Study with us

Allowing international students who prefer to live in large metropolitan areas to study
with us, our Melbourne Study Centre provides on-campus learning through face-to-face
workshops and work integrated learning opportunities.

Melbourne’s CBD is a hub for industry, culture and Partnering with international education services
history. It's the perfect place to explore new ideas and provider ECA (Education Centre of Australia), we will
push boundaries. With world-class infrastructure, put you alongside community and industry as you
endless opportunities for creativity, collaboration and enjoy a world-class student experience.

growth, it's no surprise that Melbourne has become a
top destination for business owners, entrepreneurs and
innovators alike. From retail to hospitality to tech and
beyond, Melbourne’s CBD has something for everyone.

Course

Bachelor of Business

Bachelor of Information
and Communication
Technology

Master of Information
Technology and Systems

Master of Business
Administration
International

CRICOS

002346B

079196G

079193M

096012B

Course code

B3A

P3T

K7l

373

Scan to view course details

2024 fees

$34,450

$36, 250

$37,950

$33,250

Duration

3 years full-time

3years full-time

2 years full-time

2 years full-time

Intake

Semester 1,
Semester 2

Semester 1,
Semester 2

Semester 1,
Semester 2

Semester 1,
Semester 2



