

Address: University of Tasmania - Melbourne, 1/399 Lonsdale St, Melbourne VIC 3000, AUSTRALIA Phone: +61 3 7035 5300

Website: utas.edu.au/melbourne

The information in this guide is for international students. While the information published in this guide was accurate at the time of publication, September 2023, the University of Tasmania reserves the right to alter, amend or delete details of course offerings and other information published here. For the most up-to-date information please visit utas.edu.au | CRICOS 00586B





## **Melbourne Study Centre**

2024 COURSE GUIDE





## Study with us

Allowing international students who prefer to live in large metropolitan areas to study with us, our Melbourne Study Centre provides on-campus learning through face-to-face workshops and work integrated learning opportunities.

Melbourne's CBD is a hub for industry, culture and history. It's the perfect place to explore new ideas and push boundaries. With world-class infrastructure, endless opportunities for creativity, collaboration and growth, it's no surprise that Melbourne has become a top destination for business owners, entrepreneurs and innovators alike. From retail to hospitality to tech and beyond, Melbourne's CBD has something for everyone.

Partnering with international education services provider ECA (Education Centre of Australia), we will put you alongside community and industry as you enjoy a world-class student experience.

Course	CRICOS	Course code	2024 fees	Duration	Intake
Bachelor of Business	002346B	ВЗА	\$34,450	3 years full-time	Semester 1, Semester 2
Bachelor of Information and Communication Technology	079196G	P3T	\$36, 250	3 years full-time	Semester 1, Semester 2
Master of Information Technology and Systems	079193M	K7I	\$37,950	2 years full-time	Semester 1, Semester 2
Master of Business Administration International	096012B	373	\$33,250	2 years full-time	Semester 1, Semester 2



Scan to view course details